BridgeScore @ ¥

Placering

Procent

Soderborgs BK

Deltagare

2018-07-03

1 184,0 63,89 10 Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson 24 7,7
2 170,0 59,03 6 Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 24 7,1
3 165,0 57,29 2 Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson 24 6,9
3 165,0 57,29 11 Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin 24 6,9
5 160,0 55,56 8 Inge Cato - Eva Cato 24 6,7
6 157,0 54,51 1 Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 24 6,5
7 152,0 52,78 9 Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin 24 6,3
8 146,0 50,69 7 Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 24 6,1
9 131,0 45,49 4 Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson 24 5,5
10 124,0 43,06 5 Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom 24 5,2
11 122,0 42,36 3 Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson 24 51
12 120,0 41,67 12 Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson 24 5,0
13 118,0 40,97 14 Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen 24 4,9
14 102,0 35,42 13 Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson 24 4,3

Antal bord

Antal brickor

Tavlingsledare: Lena

Antal par
14

144,0
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BridgeScore @ ®

Soderborgs BK

Kontrakt

Resultatlista

Dubbel Spelf Result Utspel

2018-07-03

Podng

Procent

Nord-Syd Ost-Vist (Domslut) | D/R | NSOV | +/- Kort NS ov NS ov NS ov
Bricka 1
® lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson ® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson 5 @ D o} -1 & E 100 0 100 0 12,0 0,0
® Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin ® |nge Larsson - Marie Larsson 3 @ 0 +2 ® 5 0 200 83 17 10,0 2,0
® Ulla Jéregard - Gunnel Holen ® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 4 @ o} = » 4 0 420 67 33 8,0 4,0
® Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom ® |nge Cato - Eva Cato 4 @ o] +1 & E 0 450 42 58 5,0 7,0
® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt ® Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 4 @ o] +1 &5 0 450 42 58 5,0 7,0
® Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin ® Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson 4 @ D o] = ®E 0 590 17 83 2,0 10,0
® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson ® |ena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson 5 @ o] = ®E 0 650 0 100 0,0 12,0
Bricka 2
O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson ® |ena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson 4 @ o] -1 & D 50 0 100 0 12,0 0,0
O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson ® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson 2 @ o] +2 4 0 170 83 17 10,0 2,0
O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt ® [ngbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 4 @ 0 = S 3 0 420 58 42 7,0 5,0
O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin ® Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson 4 €@ 0 = ¥ 6 0 420 58 42 7,0 5,0
O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom ® |nge Cato - Eva Cato 4 @ o] +1 e 4 0 450 17 83 2,0 10,0
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin ® |nge Larsson - Marie Larsson 4 @ 0 +1 4 0 450 17 83 2,0 10,0
O Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen ® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 4 @ 0 +1 10 0 450 17 83 2,0 10,0
Bricka 3
® lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson O Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson 3 NT 0 -3 & 10 300 100 0 12,0 0,0
® Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 3 & S = & 10 110 83 17 10,0 2,0
® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson 2 & S = & 10 90 67 33 8,0 4,0
® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin 3 & S -1 & 10 0 50 33 67 4,0 8,0
® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom 3 & S -1 4 0 50 33 67 4,0 8,0
® Ulla Jéregard - Gunnel Holen O Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson 3 & S -1 & 10 0 50 33 67 4,0 8,0
® Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson O Inge Cato - Eva Cato 3 6 0 = E 0 140 0 100 0,0 12,0
Bricka 4
O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson O Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson 3 NT S = ¥ 3 600 100 0 12,0 0,0
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 3 @ 0 -2 ®7 200 75 25 9,0 3,0
O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom 3 @ 0 -2 & K 200 75 25 9,0 3,0
O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin 2 & N -1 ®E 0 100 33 67 4,0 8,0
O Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson O Inge Cato - Eva Cato 3 S -1 ¥ Kn 0 100 33 67 4,0 8,0



BridgeScore @ ®

Soderborgs BK

Kontrakt

Resultatlista

Dubbel Spelf Result Utspel

Nord-Syd

O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson

(@)

Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Bricka 5

Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen

Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson

Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh

O O 0O 0O 0 O o

Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Bricka 6

Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson

Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Bricka 7

Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Ulla J6éregard - Gunnel Holen

Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin

O O 0O 0 0 O O

Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Bricka 8

® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh

® Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson

® Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson

Ost-Vist
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson

O Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson

O O 0O 0O o0 0 o e 6 6 6 o o o

O 0 0O 0O o0 o0 o

Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson

Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

Lena Hakansson - Alf Hdkansson

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson

Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin

Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrém
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin
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Podng Procent
NS ov NS ov
100 33 67
0 200 0 100
620 0 83 17
620 0 83 17
620 0 83 17
600 0 50 50
100 0 33 67
0 100 17 83
0 140 0 100
200 0 100 0
120 0 83 17
100 0 58 42
100 0 58 42
90 25 75
90 25 75
120 0 100
200 100 0
100 83 17
0 90 58 42
0 90 58 42
0 100 33 67
0 110 92
0 110 92
460 100 0
200 58 42
200 58 42

NS
4,0
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2,0
0,0
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0,0
5,0
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Nord-Syd
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Bricka 9
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin
Bricka 10
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Bricka 11
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Bricka 12
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

O 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 o O 0O 0O 0O 0O o0 o

Soderborgs BK

Ost-Vist
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson

Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hdkansson
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson

Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Lena Hakansson - Alf Hdkansson
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson

Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrém

Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrém

Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin

Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson

Kontrakt
(Domslut)
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Podng Procent

NS ov NS | Ov
200 0 58 42
200 0 58 42
170 0 17 83
140 0 0 100
490 0 75 25
490 0 75 25
490 0 75 25
490 0 75 25
430 0 33 67
400 0 17 83
0 50 0 100
680 0 83 17
680 0 83 17
680 0 83 17
660 0 42 58
660 0 42 58
650 0 92
650 0 92
110 0 100 0
80 83 17
50 67 33
0 110 33 67

0 110 33 67

0 110 33 67

0 120 0 100
200 0 100 0

NS
7,0
7,0
2,0
0,0

9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
4,0
2,0
0,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
5,0
5,0
1,0
1,0

12,0
10,0
8,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
0,0

12,0

ov
5,0
5,0
10,0
12,0

3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
8,0
10,0
12,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
7,0
7,0
11,0
11,0

0,0
2,0
4,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
12,0

0,0



Resultatlista 2018-07-03

BridgeScore @ ®

Soderborgs BK

Kontrakt Dubbel Spelf Result Utspel Podng Procent
Nord-Syd Ost-Vist (Domslut) | D/R | NSOV | +/-/=| Kort NS ov NS ov NS ov
O Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson ® [ngbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 3 NT Vv -3 3 150 0 83 17 10,0 2,0
O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson ® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 3 NT o} -2 6 100 0 67 33 8,0 4,0
O Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen ® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 3 NT o] -1 ® 6 50 50 50 6,0 6,0
O Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson ® Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom l & o] +2 ¥ E 140 33 67 4,0 8,0
O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson ® |nge Cato - Eva Cato 3 NT Y = & D 0 400 92 1,0 11,0
O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson ® Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin 3 NT Vv = ® 6 400 92 1,0 11,0
Bricka 13
O Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson O Inge Cato - Eva Cato 4 @ S = & E 620 0 92 8 11,0 1,0
O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson 4 @ S = & E 620 0 92 8 11,0 1,0
O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 3 & o} -2 E 200 0 67 33 8,0 4,0
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin O Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson 3 @ S +1 & E 170 0 42 58 5,0 7,0
O Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen O Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 1l e S +3 & E 170 0 42 58 5,0 7,0
O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 3 @ S = & E 140 0 17 83 2,0 10,0
O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin 4 @ S -2 S E 0 200 0 100 0,0 12,0
Bricka 14
® Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin ® Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson 4 & S -1 S E 0 50 100 0 12,0 0,0
® Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson ® Inge Cato - Eva Cato 4 & \' +2 ® K 0 170 83 17 10,0 2,0
® Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom ® [ngvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin 5 & S -4 S E 0 200 67 33 8,0 4,0
® lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson ® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson 5 & \ = ® K 0 400 50 50 6,0 6,0
® Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson ® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 5 & \Y +1 & K 0 420 17 83 2,0 10,0
® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson ® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 5 & Y +1 & K 0 420 17 83 2,0 10,0
® Ulla Jéregard - Gunnel Holen ® [ngbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 5 & \Y +1 & K 0 420 17 83 2,0 10,0
Bricka 15
O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt ® Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson 3 NT S +3 & K 690 0 92 8 11,0 1,0
O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson ® |nge Larsson - Marie Larsson 3 NT S +3 & 7 690 0 92 8 11,0 1,0
O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson ® |ngvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin 3 NT S +1 6 630 0 50 50 6,0 6,0
O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom ® [ngbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 3 NT S +1 E 630 0 50 50 6,0 6,0
O Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen ® [nge Cato - Eva Cato 3 NT N +1 &5 630 0 50 50 6,0 6,0
O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh @ Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson 3 NT N = 3 600 0 17 83 2,0 10,0
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin ® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson 2 @ S +2 &7 170 0 0 100 0,0 12,0
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Nord-Syd
Bricka 16
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Bricka 17
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Bricka 18
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Bricka 19
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Inge Cato - Eva Cato
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson

Ulla J6éregard - Gunnel Holen

Soderborgs BK

Ost-Vist

Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin

Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson

Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson

O 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 o

Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato

Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson

Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin

°
°
°
® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson
® Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
® Inge Cato - Eva Cato

°

Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
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2018-07-03

Podng Procent
NS ov NS | Ov
300 100 0
100 75 25
100 75 25
0 50 42 58
0 50 42 58
0 110 17 83
0 130 0 100
100 0 83 17
100 0 83 17
100 0 83 17
50 0 50 50
0 50 33 67
140 17 83
0 150 0 100
0 80 100 0
0 130 83 17
0 180 67 33
0 300 50 50
0 400 25 75
0 400 25 75
0 430 0 100
430 0 100 0
400 0 83 17
150 0 58 42
150 0 58 42
140 0 33 67

NS

12,0
9,0
9,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
0,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
0,0

12,0
10,0
8,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
0,0

12,0
10,0
7,0
7,0
4,0

ov

0,0
3,0
3,0
7,0
7,0
10,0
12,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,0

0,0
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4,0
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9,0
12,0

0,0
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5,0
5,0
8,0
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BridgeScore @ ®

Nord-Syd
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Bricka 20
Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato
Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Bricka 21
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Ingvar Malmkuvist - Kerstin Levin
Inge Cato - Eva Cato
Bricka 22
Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson
Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin
Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson
Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson
Inge Cato - Eva Cato
Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson
Ulla Joregard - Gunnel Holen
Bricka 23
Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin
Ulla J6éregard - Gunnel Holen

Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson

Soderborgs BK

Ost-Vist
O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin

O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson

O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson

O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

O Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin

O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
® Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

® Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh

® Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt

O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh
O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom

O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson

O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson
O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin

O Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin
O Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson

O Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson

Kontrakt
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Podng Procent
NS ov NS | Ov
120 17 83
80 0 100
300 0 100 0
0 100 75 25
0 100 75 25
0 150 50 50
0 200 33 67
0 300 17 83
0 650 0 100
50 0 100 0
0 80 83 17
0 90 67 33
0 110 50 50
0 140 33 67
0 150 17 83
0 430 0 100
100 0 92 8
100 0 92 8
0 150 67 33
0 170 42 58
0 170 42 58
0 300 17 83
0 620 0 100
0 110 92 8
110 92 8
130 42 58

NS
2,0
0,0

12,0
9,0
9,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
0,0

12,0
10,0
8,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
0,0

11,0
11,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
0,0

11,0
11,0
5,0

ov
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3,0
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10,0
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0,0
2,0
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1,0
1,0
7,0



BridgeScore @ ® Soderborgs BK Resultatlista 2018-07-03

Kontrakt Dubbel Spelf Result Utspel Podng Procent

Nord-Syd Ost-Vist (Domslut) | D/R | NSOV | +/-/=| Kort NS ov NS ov NS ov
O Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom O Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 3 & o] +1 & E 0 130 42 58 5,0 7,0
O Inge Cato - Eva Cato O Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 2 & o} +2 ¥ 38 0 130 42 58 5,0 7,0
O Lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson O Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Géran Andersson 4 & 0 = ¥3 0 130 42 58 5,0 7,0
O Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson O Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 2 NT \Y +2 D 0 180 0 100 0,0 12,0

Bricka 24

® Inge Larsson - Marie Larsson ® Elly Rosenquist - Evy Christensson 3 NT N = ® 6 400 0 100 0 12,0 0,0
® Ingvar Malmkvist - Kerstin Levin ® Olle Nilsson - Ruth Rubin 2 NT N +1 ® 6 150 0 67 33 8,0 4,0
® lars Johansson - Ebon Bengtsson ® Ulla-Britt Hakansson - Goran Andersson 1 nT N +2 ® 6 150 0 67 33 8,0 4,0
® Ulla Jéregard - Gunnel Holen ® Percy Gunnarsson - Sven Henriksson 2 NT N +1 ® 6 150 0 67 33 8,0 4,0
® Inge Cato - Eva Cato ® Tom Andersson - Rose-Marie Lundh 2 NT N = ® 9 120 0 33 67 4,0 8,0
® Lena Hakansson - Alf Hakansson ® Ingbritt Juren - Sonja Christensson 2 NT N -1 ® 6 0 50 17 83 2,0 10,0
® Anita Jensen - Britt Borgstrom ® Einar Sjostedt - Agneta Sjostedt 2 NT N -3 ¥ Kn 0 150 0 100 0,0 12,0



